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ADAC MX MASTERS Ried i.l. 07. -08. June 2014

MX Junior Cup

Startgrid MX-Masters Last Chance

Pos. No.
226
521
161
6
34
105
65
320
39
13
51
429
115
268
87
70
15
234
127
36
594
699
312
102
169
21
194
166
238
199
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Name

Gieler, John-Pascal
Kobbelt, Ben
Spranger, Kurt-Lennart
Heise, Henri
Schmid, Ruben
Pilhlak, Egert
Raditsch, Mico
Horvath, Kristof
Florian, Lion
Gasiunas, Nojus
Kobler, Martin
Jungkeit, Philipp
Kiss, Mark
Wedling, Valentino
Saun, Robert
Sturma, Milan
Nuoffer, Paul
Blow, Max
Schneider, Niklas
Greutmann, Nico
Saur, Tim

Fiebig, Pascal
Schartner, David
Sterl, Percy
Baumgartner, Nico
Kchler, Henning
Svabensky, Ludek
Winkler, Jonathan
Scheunemann, Nicolas
Linninger, Tim

FNM
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
EMF
DMSB
MAMS
DMSB
LMSF
OAMTC
DMSB
MAMS
DMSB
EMF
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMS
DMSB
DMSB
OAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Nat./Hometown
GER/Wusterwitz
GER/Panketal
GER/Glauchau
GER/Altenhasslau
GER/Schorndof
EST/Tallinn
GER/Euerbach
HUN/Ujpetre
GER/Erding
LTU/Utena

AUT/Taiskirchen im Innkreis
GER/Unterwellenborn

HUN/Tolna
GER/limenau
EST/Tallinn
CZE/Zamberk
GER/Ammerbuch
GER/Neustrelitz
GER/Veilsdorf
SUl/Merishausen
GER/Reutlingen
GER/Groaenhain
AUT/Traun
GER/Seedorf
GER/Bad Saulgau
GER/Braidbach
CZE/Tvarozna
GER/Rheinfelden
GER/Parmen
GER/Freising

Track length: 1.890 m

Start Time:

Trademark
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
™
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

07th of June 16h30

Entrant / Team

Falcon Motorsports

Team KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin Brande
KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Kosak Racing

Motorrad Bauerschmidt/ADAC Nordbayern
Team HTS KTM

Steel Mustang Racing

HSV-Ried

ADAC Hessen-Thringen MX Masters Rookie
Team HTS KTM

Jong-Force Racing

Motoextreme

Mefo Sport Racing Team

A-Team Neustrelitz

ADAC HAT Masters Rookie Team

H Four MX-Raceland

Kosak Racing

A-Team Neustrelitz

KTM Team marXparts-Moto Center Hegau by
Eckert Maxxis TM Racing

mx-handel racing lérrach

ADAC TEAM Nordbayern / KTM Bauerschmid
MX-Online

mx-handel racing Lérrach

A-Team Neustrelitz

MSC Freisinger Bur e.V.

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:

Timekeeping Julia Jager:

Printed:

12.06.2014 13:13

Jury President Olaf Noack:

Posted at:
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se





